

12
CS DJ
995/22
STATE BANK OF INDIA
Vs.
ASHISH MITTAL

02.11.2023

Present : Sh.S. K. Tyagi, Ld.Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

More time sought to file the fresh address of the
defendant. Allowed.

Put up for further proceedings for **21.02.2024**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/02.11.2023