

8
CS DJ
995/22
STATE BANK OF INDIA
Vs.
ASHISH MITTAL

21.02.2024

Present : Sh. Noor Alam , Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through
VC.
None for the defendant.

Ld. Counsel submits that he shall file the fresh address
along with the PF. Let the same be done within 15 days and summons
be issued to the defendant for **21.05.2024**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
ADJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/21.02.2024