

13
CS DJ 995/22
STATE BANK OF INDIA
Vs.
ASHISH MITTAL

21.05.2024

Present : Sh. Virender Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Fresh address not filed. Ld. Counsel seeks time to take
appropriate steps. Allowed.

Put up for further proceedings on **29.07.2024**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/21.05.2024