

7 CS DJ 995/22 STATE BANK OF INDIA Vs. ASHISH MITTAL
11.02.2025

Present : Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Steps not taken by the plaintiff.

Let previous order be complied with afresh on filing of PF
within 07 days from today, returnable on **15.05.2025**.

(RUCHIKA SINGLA)
DJ-03 (N/W)
Rohini Courts :Delhi/11.02.2025